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APPENDIX C – LIST OF PERSONS TO BE SERVED WITH THE APPEAL 

 

Waipā District Council (Respondent):  

Private Bag 2402 

Te Awamutu 3840 

districtplan@waipadc.govt.nz 

 

Submitters to be served: 

 

SUBMITTER 

NUMBER 

SUBMITTER ADDRESS FOR SERVICE / POSTAL 

ADDRESS 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

01 Lee and Kristin Turner Lee Frederick Turner 

221 Hannon Road, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493  

 

5 Baxter Michael Crescent, 

Cambridge 

lee@turnerroad.co.nz 

02 Boyds Asparagus 

Industries Limited  

Andrew Keaney 

108 Hautapu Road, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

Andrew@asparagus.co.nz 

03 Bruce and Susan Jean 

McGowan 

Not provided bruce.mcgowan@xtra.co.nz 

04 Edward James Webb and 

Betty Gordon Webb 

1C Fort Street Cambridge  webbet@xtra.co.nz 

05 Kevin Charles Middlemiss PO Box 678, Cambridge 3450 kevin@treetownkitchens.co.nz 

06 AML Limited, trading as 

Allied Concrete Limited 

Nicky Hogarth 

14 McAlpine Street, Christchurch 

8042 

nicky.hogarth@alliedconcrete.co.nz 

07 Marie Barrie 4Sight Consulting Limited 

Level 2, 214 Collingwood Street 

Hamilton Lake, Hamilton 3204 

christinaw@4sight.co.nz 

08 Kama Trust Suite 5, 47 Alpha Street, 

Cambridge 3434 

Garethm@barker.co.nz 

09 Matthew Craig Smith (on 

behalf of Bardowie 

Investments Ltd) 

137 Swayne Road, Cambridge 

3493 | PO Box 10080, Hamilton 

3241 

matt@3ms.co.nz 

10 Richie and Carol Hannon Murry Osmond 

73 Watkins Road, Cambridge 3434 

cantab@xtra.co.nz 

11 Hayden James Burke  487 Kaipaki Road, RD1, Ohaupo hayden@steelfab.co.nz 
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SUBMITTER 

NUMBER 

SUBMITTER ADDRESS FOR SERVICE / POSTAL 

ADDRESS 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

12 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport 

Agency 

Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency 

PO Box 973 Hamilton, 3240 

Claudia.jones@nzta.govt.nz; 

EnvironmentalPlanning@nzta.govt.nz 

13 Jason Stamp 1 South Oaks Close, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

stampys1@hotmail.com 

14 Michael and Jenni Briggs Michael Briggs 

171 Hautapu Road, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

mikeandjenni@xtra.co.nz 

15 Ian Matheson 11 South Oaks Close, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

ianmatho@gmail.com 

16 Natalie Matheson 11 South Oaks Close, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

natttiej@yahoo.com 

17 Rebecca Danswan 7 South Oaks Close, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

baxterwalling@gmail.com 

18 Casey Walker 5 South Oaks Close, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

Daryllandcasey@gmail.com 

19 Jane Victoria West 66 Bruntwood Road, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

Jane.west@xtra.co.nz 

21 Hautapu Landowners 

Group 

C/- Mitchell Daysh Ltd  

PO Box 1307 Hamilton 3240 

Attention: Mark Chrisp 

mark.chrisp@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

22 Transland Group Ltd Kevin Honiss 

2 Boyce Crescent, Cambridge 

3434 

khoniss@xtra.co.nz 

23 Owen David John Hayes 376 Peake Road, RD 1, Cambridge 

3493 

owen.hayes@nw.co.nz 

24 Jane Evans / Evans Doyle 

Ltd  

PO Box 1034, Cambridge jane@evansdoyle.co.nz 

25 Henmar Trust Not provided  mlbourke@gmail.com 

26 Janine Antram 59 Bruntwood Road, RD 1, 

Cambridge 3493 

janineantram@icloud.com 

27 Ethne Penelope Roberts Penelope Roberts 

74 Aspin Road, RD 4, Cambridge 

3496 

nepolinar@gmail.com 

28 Fire and Emergency New 

Zealand 

Daryl Trim 

189 Anglesea Street, Hamilton 

Daryl.trim@fireandemergency.nz 
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